Household Servants and Slaves
A Visual History 1300-1700

Diane Wolfthal

YALE UNIVERSITY PRESS, NEW HAVEN AND LONDON



Contents

Acknowledgments

Introduction: Foregrounding the Background
[lluminating the Late Medieval Servant
Servants without Masters

The Personal Servant

Paper Servants

The Material Servant

Conclusions: Intersectionality and Invisibility

Notes
Bibliography
Picture Credits

Index

10

24

64

112

136

176

208

226
242
265

267



